
 

2015 年歐洲魅影影展東華大學放映時刻表 

2015 Taiwan European Film Festival Screenings in NDHU 

           地點：國立東華大學人社 1 館 第 3 講堂 

           Location: Humanities and Social Sciences Building I C109 

國家 

Country 

電影 

Film 

分級 

PG Rating 

放映時間 

Screen time 

奧地利 

Austria 

我們兄弟不太熟 

High Performance 

PG13 11/20 星期五 19:00 

Fri. November 20, 19:00 

比利時 

Belgium 

蘿森 

Rosenn 

PG13 11/23 星期一 19:00 

Mon. November 23, 19:00 

丹麥 

Denmark 

命運談判局 

A Hijacking 

R 11/24 星期二 19:00 

Tue. November 24, 19:00 

芬蘭 

Finland 

愛國者的血 

A Patriotic Man 

PG13 11/25 星期三 19:00 

Wed. November 25, 19:00 

法國 

France 

阻愛 

Hold Back 

PG13 11/26 星期四 19:00 

Thu. November 26, 19:00 

德國 

Germany 

柏林之東，圍牆以西 

West 

R 11/30 星期一 19:00 

Mon. November 30, 19:00 

匈牙利 

Hungary 

美國夢風情(Chinese subtitles only) 

A kind of America 

PG13 12/01 星期二 19:00 

Tue. December 01, 19:00 

義大利 

Italy 

生命中最美好的一天 

The Best Day of my Life 

PG13 12/02 星期三 19:00 

Wed. December 02, 19:00 

盧森堡 

Luxembourg 

大地區的共同絮語 

Whispers of the Greater Region 

PG13 12/03 星期四 19:00 

Thu. December 03, 19:00 

荷蘭 

Netherlands 

愛是所有 

Love is All 

PG13 12/04 星期五 19:00 

Fri. December 04, 19:00 

波蘭 

Poland 

神之手 

Gods 

PG13 12/07 星期一 19:00 

Mon. December 07, 19:00 

斯洛伐克 

Slovakia 

步入黑暗 

A step into the dark 

PG13 12/08 星期二 19:00 

Tue. December 08, 19:00 

捷克 

Czech 

西班牙 

Spain 

捷克聯合國教科文組織 (10 分鐘) 

UNESCO heritage in the Czech 

Republic (10mins) 

反斗大媽 (70 分鐘) 

Carmina (70mins) 

 

 

 

PG13 

 

12/09 星期三 19:00 

Wed. December 09, 19:00 

瑞典 

Sweden 

來自死亡的回音 

Echoes from the dead 

PG13 12/10 星期四 19:00 

Thu. December 10, 19:00 

英國 

United Kingdom 

驕傲大聯盟 

Pride 

PG13 12/11 星期五 19:00 

Fri. December 11, 19:00 

土耳其 

Turkey 

最後一封信 

Last Letter 

PG13 12/14 星期一 19:00 

Mon. December 14, 19:00 



 

 

分級對照表 
 

G : General Audiences -- All ages permitted 

普遍級，適合所有年齡 

 

PG : Parental Guidance Suggested--Some material may not be suitable for children. 

保護級，建議父母陪同觀看指導﹙有些內容兒童不宜﹚ 

 

PG-13 : Parents Strongly Cautioned -- Some material may be inappropriate for children 

under 13. 

輔導級，13 歲以下兒童不宜觀看  

 

R : Restricted -- Under 17 requires accompanying parent or adult guardian 

限制級，17 歲以下建議由父母或成人陪同觀看指導 

 

NC-17 : No One 17 and Under admitted 

17 歲以下不得觀賞 

 

 

 

主辦單位：歐洲經貿辦事處、上苑文化藝術 

協辦單位：臺灣歐洲聯盟中心、國立東華大學歐盟研究中心 


